
Year	
  9	
  NAL	
  templates	
  
	
  
Pamela	
  Drake	
  pdrake@mags.school.nz	
  
	
  
Sent:	
  Wednesday,	
  15	
  July	
  2015	
  3:20	
  pm	
  
	
  
To:	
  Sandra	
  Kemp	
  <skemp2@mags.school.nz>;	
  Jenny	
  Cannon	
  
<JCannon@mags.school.nz>;	
  Nesamalar	
  Mahalingam	
  
<NMahalingam@mags.school.nz>;	
  Mohammad	
  Tashmeer	
  
<MTashmeer@mags.school.nz>;	
  Cheryl	
  Myers	
  CMyers@mags.school.nz	
  
	
  
Hi	
  again	
  
	
  
Many	
  thanks	
  to	
  Mohammed	
  for	
  sending	
  me	
  the	
  digital	
  copies	
  of	
  the	
  long	
  term	
  plan.	
  
	
  
I	
  have	
  modified	
  the	
  Year	
  9	
  ones	
  so	
  far	
  to	
  include	
  all	
  the	
  assessment	
  points	
  from	
  the	
  
mark	
  book.	
  
	
  
Please	
  use	
  and	
  comment	
  back	
  to	
  me	
  so	
  we	
  can	
  have	
  the	
  best	
  possible	
  templates.	
  
	
  
Thanks	
  
	
  
Pam	
  
The	
  recipient	
  of	
  this	
  email	
  shall	
  be	
  responsible	
  for	
  their	
  own	
  virus	
  protection	
  and	
  we	
  
shall	
  not	
  be	
  held	
  liable	
  for	
  any	
  subsequent	
  loss,	
  damage,	
  cost	
  or	
  expense.	
  This	
  
communication,	
  including	
  any	
  attachments,	
  is	
  confidential.	
  If	
  you	
  are	
  not	
  the	
  
intended	
  recipient,	
  you	
  should	
  not	
  read	
  it	
  -­‐	
  please	
  contact	
  me	
  immediately,	
  destroy	
  
it,	
  and	
  do	
  not	
  copy	
  or	
  use	
  any	
  part	
  of	
  this	
  communication	
  or	
  disclose	
  anything	
  about	
  
it.	
  Thank	
  you.	
  Please	
  note	
  that	
  this	
  communication	
  does	
  not	
  designate	
  an	
  
information	
  system	
  for	
  the	
  purposes	
  of	
  the	
  Electronic	
  Transactions	
  Act	
  2002.	
  


